
CAPTAINS LISTING
Red Division

1/23/25 Spring 2025

TEAM FACILITY CAPTAIN Co-CAPTAIN

Bayou Wild Swings Hilton Lauren Leveque Janice Leaumont
504-957-2641 504-908-8324
Levequenola@yahoo.com jjleau@gmail.com

Caps RED Capitanos Robin Austin Jan Nick
504-292-6704 504-460-1233
robinaustin931@yahoo.com jancnick1@gmail.com

Drifters City Park Kelli Wright Kate Mehok
504-613-7902 504-451-7330
kelliwrightrealtor@gmail.com katemehok02@gmail.com

Lakeside Red Lakeside or City Park Kendra Seaman Kelly Defelice
504-615-6780 504-330-6300
kendracseaman@gmail.com kbdefelice@gmail.com

Make It Work Capitanos Madeleine Jones Marilyn Foucheaux
504-430-3984 504-810-5404 
archno_mjones@yahoo.com Mfou@cox.net

Metairie C C Met. CC Jennifer Artigues Leslie Baudry
504-915-6032 504-442-7013
jartigues@cox.net leslie@baudrytherapy.com

No Bagels Terrytown Rec. Gwen Ford Jennifer Arnold
c: 232-5658, 504-394-1731 504-236-9502
lucylucy.glf@gmail.com tennis@billyarnold.com

Not My Fault City Park Madeleine Perino Megan Maher
504-975-2723 228-324-3022
mop0003@auburn.edu megan.c.maher@gmail.com

Paradise Ladies Paradise Manor Angelle Nash Lauri Beard
737-1479  cell 458-7881 504-460-1538
angelle@nashac.com lrbeard@cox.net

Wineauxs City Park Julie Quick Monica Bourgeois
cell: 957-5866 cell: 261-0435
julie.m.quick@leidos.com monica2work@aol.com

Scorekeeper:
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